
MEETING DATE BOOK
Tues. Sept. 9 7:30 p.m. The Queens of Crime, by Marie 

Benedict 
Wed. Sept. 10 1:30 p.m. The Ghosts of Rome, by Joseph 

O’Connor 

Tues. Oct.14 The Borrowed Life of Frederick Fife, 
by Anna Johnston 

Wed. Oct. 8 The Berry Pickers, by Amanda 
Peters 

Tues. Nov. 11 When the World Fell Silent: a Novel 
of the Halifax Explosion, by Donna 
Allard 

Wed. Nov. 12 The Borrowed Life of Frederick Fife, 
by Anna Johnston 

Tues. Dec. 9, Bonus Mtng Readers’ Choice on theme: Set in a 
hotel 

Tues. Jan. 13, 2026 The Paris Express, by Emma 
Donoghue

Wed. Jan. 14 Etta and Otto and Russell and 
James, by Emma Hooper 

Tues. Feb. 10 One,Two, Three, by Laurie Frankel 

Wed. Feb. 11 The Paris Express, by Emma 
Donoghue

Tues. March 10, 7:30, both groups How to Age Disgracefully, by Clare 
Pooley 

Tues. April14 The Secret Keeper, by Genevieve 
Graham 

Wed. April 8 The Last Days of Night, by Graham 
Moore 

Tues. May12 All You Can Kill, by Pasha Malla 



Wed. May 13 The Queens of Crime, by Marie 
Benedict 

Tues. June 9 / Wed. June 10/? Book selection for next year, details 
TBA 


